FUNRY
‘H'éjams@

(each)
(each)
(two per serve)
(no buns)
(1 slice)
(cut up for little hands)

vegemite | cheese

vegemite + cheese | honey | jam
carrot, cheese,

tomato, corn chips, apple slices, ham

selection in
display fridge, can include:
ham/chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato,
carrot, mayonnaise (add relish or
guacamole for +50c¢) from

vegemite | cheese +
vegemite | cheese | ham + cheese

selection in fridge,
can include ham / chicken + cheese,
tomato, mayonnaise (add relish or
guacamole for +50c¢) from

1.Seared Bacon, Guacamole, Corn
Chip Crumb + Easy-melt cheese

2.Chicken, Cream Cheese,
Cranberry Sauce, Baby Spinach +
Easy-melt cheese

3.BLTM+C - Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, Mayo & Easy-melt
cheese

ham + cheese | chicken,

$1.00
$1.00
$4.00
$2.00
$1.50

$1.00

$2.00

$3.50

$4.50

$3.50

$4.70

b $8.00
each

$4.50

cheese + bbq sauce | cheese i have tomato base

$2.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50

from $1.30

per piece $6.00

any slice of cake or tart with a hot drink

Cinnamon | Vanilla Honey | Ginger 'n
Spice

(add espresso shot for 'dirty chai')
EXTRAS

English Breakfast | Earl Grey

Chamomile | Green | Peppermint

coke | coke no sugar | lemonade | fanta | lemon squash
Apple | Orange | Tropical
Apple | Orange | Tropical
Crisp Apple | Tropical
Chocolate | Strawberry
Orange | Gorae Apple Juice

Orange | Lemon

reg $4.20 lg $5.00
reg $3.50
demiglass $3.00

Ig $5.00
reg/kids $3.50 Ig $5.00
$0.50C

Ig $5.00
+3$0.50C
+3$0.50C
$3.50 Full Cream | Skim

Bonsoy +50c

$2.50 MilkLab Lactose Free +s5oc

$2.50
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.50
large $3.50
$2.50

small $1.50

chocolate | strawberry | banana | vanilla

small $3.50 large $5.00

chocolate | strawberry | banana | vanilla

*we use gluten free icecream and toppings.

small $4.00 large $5.50

$6.50
$6.50

+$1.00

We plan for this smaller
menu to be only temporary

while we get back up +
running. It is planned to expand
back to more variety
as soon as we can.
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