FUNKY Rearts. Menu

SMALL BITES

Steamed Dim Sims (each)	\$1.00
Party Pies & Sausage Rolls (each)	\$1.00
Mini Hot Dogs (two per serve)	\$4.00
(no buns)	\$2.00
Fairy Bread (1 slice)	\$1.50
Fruit (cut up for little hands)	\$1.00

FRESH BITES

Kid's Sandwiches: vegemite cheese	
vegemite + cheese honey jam	\$2.00
Kid's Grazing Plate: carrot, cheese,	
tomato, corn chips, apple slices, ham	\$3.50
Large Sandwiches: selection in	
display fridge, can include:	
ham/chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato,	
carrot, mayonnaise (add relish or	
guacamole for +50c) from	\$4.50

WARM BITES

Kid's Toasties: vegemite cheese +	
vegemite cheese ham + cheese	\$3.50
Large Toasties: selection in fridge,	
can include ham / chicken + cheese,	
tomato, mayonnaise (add relish or	
guacamole for +50c) from	\$4.70
Gourmet Toasties:	

 Seared Bacon, Guacamole, Corn Chip Crumb + Easy-melt cheese Chicken, Cream Cheese, Cranberry Sauce, Baby Spinach + Easy-melt cheese 	\$8.00 each
Easy-melt cheese 3. BLTM+C - Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo & Easy-melt	each

Mini Pizzas: ham + cheese | chicken, \$4.50 cheese + bbq sauce | cheese *all have tomato base

SNACKS

Frog in a Pond		\$2.00
Jelly Cup		\$1.50
Dixie Cup Ice Creams		\$2.00
Yoghurt Tubs		\$1.50
Other Packaged Ice Creams	from	\$1.30
Assorted Slices, cookies + m	ore at marl	ked prices.
Cakes & Tarts	per piece	\$6.00

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino Café Latte Flat White	reg \$4.20	lg \$5.00
Long Black Long Macchiato	reg \$3.50	
Short Black Macchiato Piccolo Latte	demiglass	\$3.00
Lindt Mocha		lg \$5.00
Lindt Milk Hot Chocolate	reg/kids \$3.50	lg \$5.00
Babycino	\$0.50C	
Bondi Chai Creamy Chai Latte:		
Cinnamon Vanilla Honey Ginger 'n		lg \$5.00
Spice	+\$0.50C	
(add espresso shot for 'dirty chai')		
EXTRAS	+\$0.50C	
Vanilla Syrup Caramel Syrup		
Decaf Extra Shot		

Loose Leaf Pot Tea:	\$3.50
English Breakfast Earl Grey	.,,,
Herbal Teas (bags):	\$2.50
Chamomile Green Peppermint	

MILK CHOICES
Full Cream | Skim
Bonsoy +50c
MilkLab Lactose Free +50c

COLD DRINKS

Soft Drinks: coke coke no sugar lemonade fanta lemon squash	\$2.50
Prima Juice boxes: Apple Orange Tropical	\$2.00
Nudie Juice Boxes: Apple Orange Tropical	\$3.00
Golden Circle Sparkling Juice Cans: Crisp Apple Tropical	\$4.00
Flavoured Milks: Chocolate Strawberry	\$2.00
350ml juices: Orange Gorae Apple Juice	\$4.50
Bottled Water small \$1.50 large	\$3.50
1L jug cordial: Orange Lemon	\$2.50
Milkshakes chocolate strawberry banana vanilla	
small \$3.50 large	\$5.00
Thickshakes: chocolate strawberry banana vanilla	
small \$4.00 large	\$5.50
Iced Coffee	\$6.50
Iced Chocolate	\$6.50
*we use gluten free icecream and toppings.	
*dairy free option for milkshakes - no ice cream, Bonsoy soy milk	+\$1.00

please note:

We plan for this smaller
menu to be only temporary
while we get back up +
running. It is planned to expand
back to more variety
as soon as we can.

COFFEE & CAKE
DEAL any slice of cake or tart with a hot drink
\$8.50